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NPN

Cena
Dostepnos¢
Czas wysyiki

Numer katalogowy

Opis produktu

Dane techniczne
Nazwa elementu
Typ tranzystora
Obudowa
Napiecie .c.g

Moc
Polaryzacja

Tranzystor 2N3772 TO3 - 20A 150W 100V

6,90 zt
Niedostepny
48 godzin
15537

tranzystor 2N3772
bipolarny

TO3

100V

20A

150w

NPN
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